NOTES:
1. INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF A FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED
BY PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC AS OF 11—-17-2017.
2. DEED REFERENCE BOOK 58421 PAGE 135,
PLAN REFERENCE PLAN BOOK 6 PLAN #229, (NORFOLK COUNTY)
SUFFOLK COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS.
N N N/F
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1. All work shall conform to Massachusetts Building Code and all Federal, State and City of Boston laws, codes and regulations as each may apply.
2. All existing conditions and proposed conditions must be verified in field. If discrepancies are found, they have to be reported to the Engineer prior to start of work. Omissions DATE REVISION
or conflicts between the various elements of the working drawings and/or the specifications shall be brought to the attention of the Engineer prior to the start of such work. Al Tegal rights including, but not fimited o, copyright and design patent rights, in the designs,
arrangements and plons‘shown on this document are the property ‘of RAV&Asspc., Inc_:. They may
GFA <GROSS L OOR AREA> CALCULATION: 3. The contractor shall be responsible for coordinating the scheduling and work of all trades and shall check all dimensions. All discrepancies shall be called to the attention of Cv?ittt:r? é‘sﬁger?tr g?“;is&fssﬁgilem%f Writec:;t'd?:n?npsﬁors C;n””ti‘zg:”dvrv"]winzhs'sSE;’IJeﬁ;'vew';t'_gé‘:dg;iep”°
. the Engineer and shall be resolved prior to proceeding with the work. If Contractor fails to report discrepancies prior to proceeding with the work, he will assume full responsibility for over scaled dimensions. Contractors shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions and
. conditions on this project, and RAV&Assoc., Inc. must be notified of any variation from the
ZONING DISTRICT: ROSLINDALE, MA — 2F—5000 the JOb dimensions and conditions shown by these drawings.
8,000 SF LOT.
ALLOWABLE FAR (FLOOR AREA RATIO): 0.5 4. The Contractor shall supervise and direct the work and shall be solely responsible for the construction means, methods, techniques, sequences and procedures, including but not
ALLOWABLE GFA (GROSS FLOOR AREA): 8,000 X 0.5=4,000 SF limited to bracing and shoring P Y P A A P 9 FLO OR PLANS
GROSS FLOOR AREA:
‘ 5. The Contractor agrees that in accordance with generally accepted construction practices, the Contractor shall assume sole and complete responsibility for the job site conditions
12'_ QERSSNFDLC,)_—OLCR)'()F;:'71O’A&5%FS(,_EXCLUDlNG GARAGES) during the course of construction, including the safety of all persons and property, and that this requirement shall apply continuously and not be limited to normal working hours. 182—184 ORANGE STREET,
3. BASEMENT: 2,301 SF (NOT INCLUDED)
4. FINISHED ATTIC: 600 SF 6. All work shall be performed in a first class and workmanlike manner in conformity with the plans and specifications, and shall be in good usable condition at the completion of BOSTON’ MASSACHUSETTS
TOTAL PROPOSED GROSS FLOOR AREA OF THE BUILDING: the Proiect
1,704(1ST FL)+1,650(2ND FL)+ 600(FINISHED ATTIC)= 3,954 SF J . —.R-)..-:A.l. ‘i/"’ & ASSOC., |I’IC.
GFA PROPOSED 3,954 SF < GFA ALLOWED 4,000 SF 7. The Contractor shall field verify all existing conditions, utility locations and structure placement, prior to start of the work. The Contractor will observe all possible precautions 21 HIGHLAND AVENUE

NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 02494
TELEPHONE: (781) 449-8200 FAX: (781) 449-8205

to avoid damage to same. Any damage to existing structures and utilities, whether shown or not on the drawings, shall be repaired or replaced at the Contractor’s expense.

8. Prior to bidding the work the Contractor shall visit the site and study the proposed plans and thoroughly satisfy himself as to the actual conditions and quantities, if any. No
claim against the Owner or Engineer will be allowed for any excess or deficiency therein, actual or relative.

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"
APPROVED: R.A.V. DESIGNED BY: I.M. DRAWING No.

DATE DRAWN BY: [.M. A—1 OF A—3

9. Contractor is responsible for all demolition and relocation works, if any.

05/08,/2018
CHECKED BY: R.A.V.
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NOTES:
EXTERIOR DOORS AND WINDOWS SCHEDULE , 1n , 1n
CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL SIZES AND ROUGH OPENINGS PRIOR TO ORDERING WINDOWS. 22 =115 22 =115
400 SERIES DOUBLE—HUNG WINDOWS BY ANDERSEN WITH LOW—E INSULATING GLASS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE CONTACT WINDOW MANUFACTURER FOR DETAILS. CONTACT THE OWNER FOR FINAL SELECTION |
OF DOORS AND WINDOWS PRIOR TO ORDERING AND PRIOR TO FRAMING DOOR AND WINDOW OPENINGS.
VERIFY CLEAR OPENINGS IN ALL BEDROOMS. MINIMUM CLEAR OPENING MUST BE 20 IN (W) x 24 IN (H)
No. UNIT DIMENSIONS MODEL REMARKS AND HAVE MINIMUM OF 5.7 S.F. OF CLEAR OPEN AREA.
on VERIFY LOCATIONS OF SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS AND DOORS PRIOR TO ORDERING WINDOWS AND DOORS.
2’-9 5/8" x 5-8 7/8" WDH2856 * | DOUBLE—HUNG, LOW—E WINDOW
, — - SPECIFIC LOCATIONS: UNFINISHED BASEMENT PLAN
@ 2'-9 5/8" x 4—0 7/8 WDH28310 DOUBLE—HUNG, LOW—E WINDOW 1. GLAZING IN INGRESS AND MEANS OF EGRESS DOORS;
, —— . 2. GLAZING IN FIXED AND SLIDING PANELS OF SLIDING DOORS AND SWINGING DOORS; DATE REVISION
@ 5-11 1/4 x 7 —11 1/2 FWG6080 A | FRENCHWOOD GLIDING DOOR, TEMPERED GLASS 3. GLAZING IN STORM DOORS;
s ” , » 4. GLAZING IN UNFRAMED SWINGING DOORS; All legal rights including, but not limited to, copyright and design patent rights, in the designs,
@ 2'-9 5/8" x 5-8 7/8 WDH2852 * | DOUBLE-HUNG, LOW—E WINDOW 5. GLAZING IN DOORS AND ENCLOSURES FOR BATHTUBS, STEAM ROOMS AND SHOWERS. GLAZING IN ANY PORTION arrangements and plans shown on this document are the property of RAV&Assoc., Inc. They may
; P ; OF A BUILDING WALL ENCLOSING THESE COMPONENTS WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS not be used or reused in whole or in part, except in connection with this project, without the prio
@ 2’-5 5/8" x 4-0 7/8 WDH24310 A | DOUBLE—HUNG, LOW—E WINDOW, SAFETY GLASS LESS THAN 60 INCHES ABOVE A STANDING SURFACE. written clor:jsedrIt of 'RAV&AgsoJ::., Icnc. W;it’hen d'i;nensié)ns on these'b?jro:vings” sg'qll have prec;dence
T o o " 6. GLAZING IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL ADJACENT TO A DOOR WHERE THE NEAREST EXPOSED over Sca e dimensIons. omrac o aro  Very and be responsibie for all dimensions an
® #-111/4" x 6'-10 3/8 FWHS0611 A | FRENCHWOOD HINGED DOOR, TEMPERED GLASS EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS WITHIN A 24—INCH ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE OF THE DOOR IN A CLOSED e o o O s Areinast be notified of ony variation from the
@ 0" x 80" cUSTOM A | ENTRY DOOR. TEMPERED GLASS SViEIIII\(I)CI;\I QUFEFXVCIERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN 60 INCHES ABOVE THE
: P » 7. GLAZING IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL WHICH MEETS THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:
511 1/4" x 7’=11 1/2 FWGB080R FRENCHWOOD GLIDING DOOR, TEMPERED GLASS
/ / A a) EXPOSED AREA OF AN INDIVIDUAL PANE GREATER THAN 9 S.F.; ATTIC AND BASEMENT PLANS
@ 36” X 18" TYPICAL BASEMENT WINDOW b) EXPOSED BOTTOM EDGE LESS THAN 18 INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR;
c) EXPOSED TOP EDGE GREATER THAN 36” ABOVE THE FLOOR;
d) ONE OR MORE WALKING SURFACES WITHIN 36 INCHES HORIZONTALLY OF THE PLANE OF THE GLAZING. 132—134 ORANGE STREET
)
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS

BRAWY & Assoc., Inc.

21 HIGHLAND AVENUE
NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 02494
TELEPHONE: (781) 449-8200 FAX: (781) 449-8205

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"
APPROVED: R.A.V. DESIGNED BY: I.M. DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY: [.M. A—2 OF A—34
CHECKED BY: R.A.V.

* EGRESS WINDOW MEETS OR EXCEEDS CLEAR OPENING OF 5.7 SF, CLEAR WIDTH 20" AND CLEAR HEIGHT 24"
A—SAFETY GLASS

DATE:  05,/08/2018
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5 1 | | 0 - - | TABLES R404.1.2(4), AND R404.1.2(9) FOR TYPICAIL DETAIL
| *‘ i [ | | — __LL ! VERTICAL REINFORCEMENT REQUIREMENT; SCALE: NTS
| r—— = — — . N o r—— i — — . | AND TABLES R404.1.2(1) FOR HORIZONTAL
| . 11°-5" . : | c|> 2 -0"— | | j—_—|2’—0,” ! c|> | : . 11'-5" . | REINFORCEMENT REQUIREMENTS)
| |
| e g7 | RN 2 TN |
P = = 4o
: | INSTALLATIgs?FI)FFIgEQBI%EE | o : | | T u | RJRS(%QLE/%TOI\?,O?FR REQUIRED | : [
| UNEXCAVATED. | | 6'—03” L3230 Ha-s3d 6'~03" | | UNEXCAVATED. | i
| 4 4 4 4 | o
| | 4" CONC. SLAB WITH 6 MIL | | =] | | | 4" CONC. SLAB WITH 6 MIL | | —— 2% T o -
| POLY VAPOR BARRIER OVER | | | | | | POLY VAPOR BARRIER OVER | S
| 6" COMPACTED GRADED 6" COMPACTED GRADED | L 244 i
L | GRAVEL. USE 6x6—10/10 | | . LN ! ! St . | | GRAVEL. USE 6x6—10/10 | L FOUNDATION NOTES: =3 i
- | | WELDED WIRE FABRIC FOR | |7 @ , , @ ° | WELDED WIRE FABRIC FOR | | - L 90
| SLAB REINFORCING. i R | | R 2 SLAB REINFORCING. | A. GENERAL: (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) 27#4 \_5 WA —
re) | CAULK JOINTS WITH SEALANT. — 2 2 — CAULK JOINTS WITH SEALANT. | re) 1.) ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM WITH THE MASS. STATE BUILDING CODE, THE CITY OF BOSTON ZONING BY LAWS, AND ALL -
N | | | | | | | | ~ APPLICABLE OSHA STANDARDS. I
| | Ll | | , , | | Ll | | 2.) ANY WOOD FRAMING MEMBERS IN DIRECT CONTACT WITH CONCRETE SURFACES SHALL BE COATED WITH PRESERVATIVE. o_da JW
% | | % 3.) ALL FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE BRACED DURING THE OPERATIONS OF BACKFILLING AND COMPACTION. BRACING SHALL BE i 1
| | = | | | | _ | | LEFT IN POSITION UNTIL PERMANENT RESTRAINTS HAVE BEEN INSTALLED.
@ | | @ 4.) CONCRETE WALLS TO BE DAMP PROOFED BELOW GRADE, EXTERIOR SIDE. LOCAL BUILDING DEPARTMENT SHALL INSPECT JW g
| | § | | | | | | § | | EXCAVATION PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION OF FOOTING AND WALLS, AND AT OTHER INTERVALS IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL STANDARD T 1 A
PRACTICES. —
| | | L ——‘ _ 0 — _ 0 — ‘—— | | | | 5.) IF THE CONTRACTOR MAKES ANY CHANGES OR DEVIATES FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM g ,
| _| | | |_ | THE ENGINEER, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE TOTAL DESIGN. 1" MIN
| I[l)\lRSC])'iLII___A%'lI?OI\[I)OOR | . | | T | DRO'TN'S'_%FELE%% | 6.) SLAB POURED ON GROUND SHALL REST AGAINST 6” COMPACTED SAND ON 1 LAYER OF POLYETHYLENE SHEETING (6 MILS). -
| o S | B. FOUNDATION REQUIREMENTS: 3'-0"
| L - 7 — — — J L _2 e :I |_ J |_ J I: — 2- | L _____ e J | 1.) THE BOTTOM OF FOOTINGS SHALL BEAR ON UNDISTURBED INORGANIC GRANULAR SOIL OR COMPACTED STRUCTURAL FILL WITH A
. _|_ ____________ _T ?_ ____________ —|_ . SAFE ALLOWABLE BEARING PRESSURE OF MINIMUM 2 TONS/SQ FT.
________________________ 2.) IF ORGANICS ARE ENCOUNTERED IN THE EXCAVATION, WORK SHALL BE STOPPED AND THE ENGINEER CONTACTED PRIOR TO
+——————— ——————— —— 1 —— — = ——— =] - STEPPED FOOTING DETAIL
3.) CONCRETE SHALL BE PLACED "IN THE DRY” ONLY, AND NO CONCRETE SHALL BE PLACED ON FROZEN GROUND. .
. . > 0" ) _| 2ol 1 o o o o 4.) SPECIAL CARE SHALL BE TAKEN IN BACKFILLING WALLS AND UTILITY TRENCHES. BACKFILL MATERIAL SHALL BE COMPACTED IN SCALE: NTS
1-9 . 8 -6 . =/ =6 ——= 2 3-25" =—7-6 2’ =07} 8 -6 . -9 12” LAYERS MAXIMUM WITH POWER TAMPERS OR BY OTHER APPROVED EQUIPMENT.
5.) WALLS RETAINING EARTH SHALL BE BACKFILLED EQUALLY EACH SIDE UNLESS ADEQUATELY BRACED.
C. CONCRETE: (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
1.) CONCRETE WORK SHALL CONFORM TO THE LATEST AMERICAN CONCRETE INSTITUTE BUILDING CODE, STANDARDS, RECOMMENDED
PRACTICES AND SPECIFICATIONS AS REVISED TO DATE.
2.) CONCRETE SHALL BE MIXED IN THE SPECIFIED PROPORTIONS TO GIVE MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH AT THE END OF 28
DAYS OF 3500 PSL
FO UNDATION PLAN 3.) CONSTRUCTION JOINTS IN STRUCTURAL CONCRETE SHALL BE LOCATED IN THE MIDDLE THIRD OF THE SPAN OR OTHER APPROVED
LOCATION OF MINIMUM SHEAR. DATE REVISION

D. REINFORCING STEEL: (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

1.) BARS SHALL BE HIGH BOND DEFORMED BARS MEETING ASTM A—615, GRADE 60.

2.) WHERE OPENINGS OCCUR IN WALLS OR SLABS, PROVIDE 2 — #4 EACH FACE EACH SIDE OF OPENINGS AND EXTEND 2'—6"
BEYOND OPENING.

3.) SLABS ON GRADE SHALL BE REINFORCED WITH 6x6—W10xW10 WELDED WIRE
ALL SIDES.

FABRIC. LAP CROSS WIRES ONE SPACE PLUS 27

E. MISCELLANEOUS: (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

1.) VERIFY IN FIELD ALL LOCATIONS AND CONDITIONS IN THE STRUCTURE SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS AND/OR AFFECTING THE
INSTALLATION OF NEW WORK. ANY DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE ENGINEER BEFORE FABRICATION
OF DEPENDENT WORK.

2.) IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ADEQUATE SHORING AND BRACING TO SAFELY SUPPORT THE
BUILDING DURING CONSTRUCTION. ANY APPROVAL BY THE ENGINEER WILL NOT RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR OF FULL RESPONSIBILITY,
FOR SHORING AND/OR BRACING.

3.) DURING THE CONSTRUCTION PHASE OF THE PROJECT THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REVIEW DESIGN LOADS TO LIMIT AND CONTROL
CONSTRUCTION LOADING, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO MATERIAL STOCK PILING AND CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT.

All legal rights including, but not limited to, copyright and design patent rights, in the designs,
arrangements and plans shown on this document are the property of RAV&Assoc., Inc. They may
not be used or reused in whole or in part, except in connection with this project, without the prio
written consent of RAV&Assoc., Inc. Written dimensions on these drawings shall have precedence
over scaled dimensions. Contractors shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions and
conditions on this project, and RAV&Assoc., Inc. must be notified of any variation from the
dimensions and conditions shown by these drawings.

FOUNDATION PLAN
TYPICAL DETAILS

132—134 ORANGE STREERT,
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS

RAW & Assoc.,
21 HIGHLAND AVENUE

NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 02494
TELEPHONE: (781) 449-8200 FAX: (781) 449-8205

Inc.

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

APPROVED: R.A.V. DESIGNED BY: I.M.
DRAWN BY: [.M.

CHECKED BY: R.A.V.

DRAWING No.
S—1 OF S-95

DATE:  05,/08/2018




30'—=10"
FROM AVERAGE GRADE TO MID POINT OF ROOF

CEILING

2ND FLOOR

CEILING

o WIND.HEADER

—————

~ o

1, 2’—0”"—

HNEEENRERENERE
(9
HEEEEEEENENERER

TOP OF FOUNDATION

EL. 176.75 (SEE SURVEY

=

f—

<—3'—6"—>

1
)
[TTTTTITTT]

[ T T T T TTTTTT
)

REAR ELEVATION

5 ) 8'—0’
1ST FLOOR - I -
EL. 178.15 (SEE SURVEY
PLAN)
AVERAGE GRADE PTAN)
II;Z)t.M\I1)74.58 (SEE SURVEY FRONT ELEVATION
|| @ | =
////
@ @
@
FIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

DATE

REVISION

All legal rights including, but not limited to, copyright and design patent rights, in the designs,
arrangements and plans shown on this document are the property of RAV&Assoc., Inc. They may
not be used or reused in whole or in part, except in connection with this project, without the prio

written consent of RAV&Assoc., Inc. Written dimensions on these drawings shall have precedence
over scaled dimensions. Contractors shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions and
conditions on this project, and RAV&Assoc., Inc. must be notified of any variation from the
dimensions and conditions shown by these drawings.

ELEVATIONS

132—134 ORANGE STREERT,
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS

BRAWY & Assoc., Inc.

21 HIGHLAND AVENUE

NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 02494

TELEPHONE: (781) 449-8200

FAX: (781) 449-8205

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

APPROVED: R.A.V.

DATE:  05,/08/2018

DESIGNED BY: I.M.
DRAWN BY: [|.M.
CHECKED BY: R.A.V.

DRAWING No.
A—3 OF A-=3




	132-134 Orange Street - Boston (Roslindale), MA Proposed 2 Family REV A Stamped
	132-134 Orange Street - Boston FLOOR PLANS-REV
	132-134 Orange Street - Boston ATTIC AND BASEMENT-REV
	132-134 Orange Street - Boston FOUNDATION-REV
	132-134 Orange Street - Boston ELEVATIONS-REV

